(sa |
2 RAFAT

8850 GEORGE BOLTON PARKWAY, CALEDON, ONTARIO L7E 2Y4

Attn: INZAMAN KHAN

14/04/2025

Consult Mechanical co#27
200 Tesma Way, Concord, ON, L4K 5C2
Renovation of Chris Gibson Recreation Centre
Change Order # 27
Dear Sir/ Madam
Please find below change order as

No DESCRIPTION Qry UNIT RATE $ Amount

1.0 Please see below quotation 1 LS 1650.00 1650.00

Total Price (Hst Extra) $ 1,650.00

Thank you for the opportunity to quote on above job.
If you have any questions, please contact us at 905-951-1063
Yours Sincerely,

Bashar Mikha
Vice President




54 Audia C , Unit 2
QA C D NSULT Concuorlda, O(;\IIHE4KIIISIIEIS

e (905)-738-1400

Change Order Quote

Project: CHRIS GIBSON REC CENTRE Date: Jan 31, 2025
Change Order No.: 23-214-COR008

Attn Issued by
Ashish Singla INZAMAN KHAN

RAFAT GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC.
8850 GEORGE BOLTON PKWY BOLTON, ON L7E 2Y4
Quote Validity: 30 Days

Subject: Fabric duct revisions

Scope of Work:

Revision of layout, reengineering of the duct and revised submittal.

The initially approved layout submittal was based on design drawing. However, the duct route
was not matching with the specified unit so layout was revised requiring fabric duct had to be
redesigned and revise and resubmit the submittal.

Note:
Amount quoted does not include Tax. HST will be extra

Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount

Amount 1.00 Each 1,500.00 $1,500.00

OH &P $150.00

Total $1,650.00






